

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NW - Mahrajprasta Canal					
Road to Bhatnagarh.					
Agency - Kuni Vihari					
Agg No. - SBD/15/2024-25					
Date of Agg. - 25.01.2025					
Date of LA - 20.01.2025					
Date of Completion - 24.01.2026					

Date of Entry -

1) Setting out pillars -
Providing & fixing of
working Bench mark
— do — au

Duty = 2.0 Nos.

2) Reference pillars

— do — au

Duty = 9.0 Nos.

3) clearing and grubbing
Road land.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

42

Est. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
1 Setting out Pillars P-1/2/3					
Fixing Bench Marks - do -					
Qty. TMB P- (1) = 2.0 Nos.					
@ Rs-4084.29/each - Rs.					8168.58
2/2 Reference Pillar - do -					
Qty. TMB P- (1) = 3.0 Nos.					
@ Rs 1882.47/each - Rs.					16942.11
3/3 Clearing grubbing Road					
land - do - all.					
Qty. P- (1) = 1.44 Ha.					
@ Rs-72891/Ha - Rs.					104963.0
4/4 Dismantling of Brick					
files - do - all					
Qty. TMB P- (2) = 346.5 m ³					
@ Rs-301.81/m ³ - Rs.					104574.00
5/5 Dismantling of Str. like					
Culvert - do - all.					
Qty. TMB P- (2) = 19.83 m ³					
@ Rs-647.96/m ³ - Rs.					12849.00
6/6 Removing dismantling of					
all type of H.P Culvert					
Qty. TMB P- (2) = 25.0 m					
@ Rs 337.52/m - Rs.					8438.00
7/9 Const. of Embankment					
Material obtained from borrow					
pits For 100 m lead - do -					
Qty. TMB P- (22) = 3683.70 m ³					
@ Rs-240.73/m ³ - Rs.					886789.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>8</u> <u>10</u> For 100 m lead					
Qty. TMB P-(22) = 920.93 m ³					
@ Rs-183.85/m ³					Rs-169315.00
<u>9</u> <u>11</u> Const. of sub grade & Earthwork shoulder					
Qty. TMB P-(5) = 4887.00 m ³					
@ Rs-243.99/m ³					Rs-1192379.00
<u>10</u> <u>32</u> Earth work in excavation for Foundation					
Qty. TMB P-(5) = 656.81 m ³					
@ Rs-384.62/m ³					Rs-252622.00
<u>11</u> <u>33</u> P/V M-15 P.C.C as levelling course					
Qty. TMB P-(6) = 98.85 m ³					
@ Rs-5367.17/m ³					Rs-530543.00
<u>12</u> <u>38</u> Sand Filling in foundation					
Qty. TMB P-(6) = 7.5 m ³					
@ Rs-526.19/m ³					Rs-3946.00
<u>13</u> <u>34</u> P/V Cement Concrete for Plain/R.C.C in open foundation					
Qty. TMB P-(6) = 324.03 m ³					
@ Rs-5894.33/m ³					Rs-1909940.00
<u>14</u> <u>35</u> Plain Rcc in Sub-str. Complete as per drawing					
Qty. TMB P-(7) = 390.77 m ³					
@ Rs-6164.81/m ³					Rs-2409023.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15 P/V & laying R.C.C NP-3					
37 - - do - - all.					
Qty. TM B. P- (7) = 37.5 m					
@ Rs- 73 18.97/m				Rs-	274461.00
16 P/V weep Holes in Plain					
43 & Rec abutment - - do - - all					
Qty. TM B. P- (7) = 168.0					
@ Rs- 132.18/each				Rs-	22206.00
7 Drainage Spout as per					
11 Complete drawing - - do - -					
Qty TM B. P- (7) = 12.0					
@ Rs- 814.34/each				Rs-	9772.00
18 Supplying and Fitting H.V.S.D					
40 Bar - - do - - all.					
Qty. TM B. P- (8) = 4.5 MT					
@ Rs- 64061.91/MT				Rs-	288279.00
19 Providing and laying Rec. M-25					
39 - - do - - all.					
Qty. TM B. P- (8) = 27.6 M ³					
@ Rs- 7173.67/M ³				Rs-	197993.00
20 P/V and Filling Joints					
42 Sealing - - do - - all					
Qty. TM B. P- (8) = 90.0					
@ Rs. 52.52/m				Rs-	4729.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/36 Painting two Coat on New Concrete Surface -- do --					
Qty. TMB. P- (9) = 225.16 M ²					
@ Rs-130.14 M ²					Rs- 29302.00
22/12 Const. of Gr. B. Gr-3					
-- do -- all					
Qty. TMB. P- (9) = 1523.8 M ³					
@ Rs- 2184.39 M ³					Rs- 3328573.00
23/13 P/V & laying WBM Gr-III					
Qty. TMB. P- (10)+(32) = 654.67 M ³					
@ Rs- 3147.72 M ³					Rs- 2060718.00
24/14 Const. of or reinforced Cement Concrete -- do --					
Qty. TMB. P- (10)+(32) = 337.84 M ³					
Limit 336.6 M ³					
@ Rs- 6240.54 M ³					Rs- 2100566.00
25/19 Km Stone -- do --					
Qty. TMB P- (10) = 4.0					
@ Rs- 2449.22 Nos					Rs- 9797.00
26/20 200 M Stone -- do --					
Qty. TMB. P- (10) = 8.0 Nos					
@ Rs- 702.00 each					Rs- 5616.00
27/30 P/V & Fixing typical information Board -- do --					
Qty. TMB. P- (10) = 2.0 Nos					
@ Rs- 10522.00 each					Rs- 21044.00
28/21 Boundary Pillars Rec M-15					
Qty. TMB. P- (10) = 104.0 Nos					
@ Rs- 672.23 each					Rs- 69912.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29 Hand Shouldering laying					
18 Brick Soling on prepared					
Sub-graded - - do - -					
Qty. TMB. P-(10)+123 = 250 M ²					
@ Rs-477.34/M ²				Rs-	119335.00
30 P/V & laying Prime Coat					
14 (SS-1) - - do - -					
Qty. TMB P-(18) = 6502.5 M ²					
@ Rs-50.66/M ²				Rs-	329417.00
31 P/V & laying tack Coat					
- - do - - all					
Qty. TMB D-(18) = 6502.5 M ²					
@ Rs-17.53/M ²				Rs-	113989.17
32 P/V and laying M.S.S					
16 Qty. TMB. P-(18) = 6502.5 M ²					
@ Rs-212.02/M ²				Rs-	1378660.00
33 Traffic sign P/V					
27 and Fixing of retro-reflectronised - - do - all					
600mm equilateral - do - -					
Qty. TMB. P-(19) = 8.0					
@ Rs-4013.79/each				Rs-	32110.00
34 600mm circular - do - -					
23 Qty. TMB. P-(19) = 4.0					
@ Rs-5329.56/each				Rs-	21318.00
35 600x450 Rectangular -					
24 Qty. TMB P-(19) = 2.0					
@ Rs-5194.88/each				Rs-	10390.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
36 25 900 mm octagon				- do -	
Qty TMB P- (19) =			2.0 Nos		
@ Rs- 9359.76 / each				Rs-	18720.00
37 31 Planting of tree & their Maintenance - do -					
Qty. TMB P- (19) =			168.0		
@ Rs- 1217.23 / each				Rs-	204495.00
38 28 P/V and laying Cable duct					
300 mm - do -					
Qty. TMB P- (19) =			67.5 m		
@ Rs- 851.37 / m				Rs-	57467.00
39 29 Direction & Place information - do -					
Qty. TMB P- (19) =			1.0 nos		
@ Rs- 3467.53 / each				Rs-	3468.00
40 26 Road Marking on BT Surface - do - all.					
Qty. TMB P- (20) =			352.0 m ²		
@ Rs- 801.65 / m ²				Rs-	282181.00
41 27 Road Marking on C.C Pavement - do -					
Qty. TMB P- (20) =			100 m ²		
@ Rs- 912.59 / m ²				Rs-	91259.00
Total				Rs-	18696265.00

Continuation